


Layout - Reel Wrapper

FLOOR
LEVEL

E

D

C

B

Ø
 A

1600mmDetails 2100mm 3000mm 3500mm

1600A 2100 3000 3500

725B 725 850 850

2700C 2700 2700 2700

540D 600 697 792

2975E 3475 4430 4955

Turn Table Diameter

2000 mm 2500 mm

2000

725

2700

600

3200

2500

725

2700

600

3855

Note: All dimensions are in mm
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